
Артикул Наименование Кол-во
J9151E Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF XCVR 17

JW118A Aruba PC-AC-EC Cont Euro AC Power Cord 6
J9150D HPE X132 10G SFP+ LC SR Transceiver 7
J8177D Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e XCVR 16
J9283D Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC Cable 2
JL484A Aruba 25G SFP28 LC SR 100m MMF XCVR 2
JL488A Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m DAC Cable 2
J4858D Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF XCVR 3
J9281D Aruba SFP+ SFP+ 1m Direct Attach Cable 2
R9D16A Aruba IOn 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF XCVR 1

R9D20A
Aruba Instant On 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m Direct Attach Copper 
Cable

1

R8R50A Aruba Instant On 1430 26G 2SFP Switch 8
R3J18A AP-MNT-D AP mount bracket individual D: solid surface 4

R8M98A Aruba 503 Series Wi-Fi 6 Campus Access Points 20
R8R48A Aruba Instant On 1430 16G Class4 PoE 124W Switch 10
R8R49A Aruba Instant On 1430 24G Switch 10
R8R55A Aruba CX 10000 1U 2p Rack Mount Kit 1

JL684B Aruba Instant On 1930 24G Class4 PoE 4SFP/SFP+ 370W Switch 10

JL676A Aruba 6100 48G 4SFP+ Switch 6
JL824A HPE 5140 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Sw 17
JL827A HPE 5140 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Sw 11
JL828A HPE 5140 24G 4SFP+ EI Sw 13
JL680A Aruba IOn 1930 8G 2SFP Switch 8
JL805A Aruba IOn 1960 12XT 4XF Sw 3
JL809A Aruba IOn 1960 48G 2XT 2XF 600W Sw 8
JL813A Aruba IOn 1830 24G 2SFP 195W Sw 18
R8N86A Aruba 6000 48G 4SFP Swch 7

R8N87A Aruba 6000 24G CL4 4SFP 370W Swch 8
R8N88A Aruba 6000 24G 4SFP Swch 18
JL806A Aruba IOn 1960 24G 2XT 2XF Sw 10
JL678A Aruba 6100 24G 4SFP+ Switch 10
JL807A Aruba IOn 1960 24G 2XT 2XF 370W Sw 15
JL815A Aruba IOn 1830 48G 4SFP 370W Sw 6
JL677A Aruba 6100 24G CL4 4SFP+ Switch 8



R8N85A Aruba 6000 48G CL4 4SFP 370W Swch 9
JL679A Aruba 6100 12G CL4 2SFP+ 139W Swch 10

JL675A Aruba 6100 48G Class4 PoE 4SFP+ 370W Switch 9
JL683B Aruba IOn 1930 24G 4SFP+ 195W Sw 16
J9781A Aruba 2530-48 Switch 10

JL686B Aruba IOn 1930 48G 4SFP+ 370W Sw 18

JL814A Aruba IOn 1830 48G 4SFP Sw 2
JL710C Aruba 8360-24XF2C v2 FB 3F 2AC Bdl 1
R8P14A Aruba CX 10000-48Y6C BF6F2PS Bdl 1

JL666A Aruba 6300F 24G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Switch 1
R2X06A Aruba Instant On AP15 (RW) Access Point 12

R2X11A Aruba Instant On AP17 (RW) Access Point 14
R3J26A Aruba Instant On AP11D (EU) Bundle 20

R4W02A Instant On AP22 (RW) Access Point 14
R3J22A Aruba Instant On AP11 (EU) Bundle 40

R9B28A Instant On AP25 (RW) 4x4 Wi-Fi 6 AP 2
R6M50A Instant On AP22 with 12V PSU EU Bundle 12

R2X01A Aruba Instant On AP12 (RW) Access Point 7
JY678A Aruba AP-303H (RW) Unified AP 5

Q9H62A Aruba AP-515 (RW) Unified AP 20
R3J24A Aruba Instant On AP12 (EU) Bundle 20
R7J27A Aruba AP-635 (RW) Campus AP 1

R2W96A Aruba Instant On AP11 (RW) Access Point 17

R3V36A Aruba AP-503H (RW) Unified AP 16

JZ336A
Aruba AP-535 (RW) Dual Radio 4x4:4 802.11ax Internal 
Antennas Unified Campus AP

1

R7J38A Aruba AP-655 (RW) Campus AP 1

R2H28A Aruba AP-505 (RW) Unified AP 2
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